Position

Finance Director
Accountant
Accounts Clerk Il

Accounts Clerk |

Other Positions Held Special District

Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$95,200
$72,017
$59,911
$49,531

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,446
$15,291
$25,209
$24,038



