Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Stockton-East Water District	Finance	\$95,200	\$29,446
Accountant		Stockton-East Water District	Finance	\$72,017	\$15,291
Accounts Clerk II		Stockton-East Water District	Finance	\$59,911	\$25,209
Accounts Clerk I		Stockton-East Water District	Finance	\$49,531	\$24,038